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VACUUM OIL ISO VG 46 – 68 – 100 - 150 
Solvent Refined Paraffinic Base Oil 

 

 

Description 
 

Vacuum Oil is an oil, blended from solvent refined paraffinic base oils with a very high 

oxidation stability, making this oil particularly suitable for vacuum pumps. 

It contains a minimal quantity of additives,  which provide : 

 Sufficient anti-wear protection 

 Anti-rust and anticorrosion 

 Good dispersant properties 

 Natural high viscosity index 

 No negative influence due to temperature fluctuations. 

 

Available in 

 

Cartons of 24x1 L, 12x2 L and 6x5 L. 

Barrels of 30, 60 and 208 L. 

 
Application Particularly suitable for vacuum pumps working under heavy duty conditions. 
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Typical properties 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Average oil analysis without engagement 

 

Density 15°C 

Viscosity cst  40°C 

Viscosity cst  100°C 

Viscosity index 

Pourpoint °C 

Flashpoint COC °C 

VG 46 

0.866 

45.5 

7.1 

115 

-30 

217 

 

VG 68 

0.874 

68.8 

8.7 

98 

-27 

224 

VG 100 

0.885 

103 

11.2 

95 

-21 

235 

 

VG 150 

0.889 

148 

14.3 

95 

-21 

245 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


